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City of Sand Springs, Oklahoma

Neighborhood Services Department — Animal Welfare Division

Program statistics for calendar year 2020:

Activity:

Impounded

Claimed by Owner

Adopted

Community Cat Program
Transferred to Other Entities
Euthanized

Died

Live Release Rate

Sand Springs
Arinal //e/fcw,

Dogs:

470
88
108

265

q

19%
23%

56%

>1%

>1%

98%

Cats:

423
5
140
57
177
25
19

1%
33%
13%
42%
>5%
>5%

90%



