

City of Sand Springs, Oklahoma Neighborhood Services Department – Animal Welfare Division

Program statistics for calendar year 2020:

Activity:	Dogs	s:	Cats:	
Impounded	470		423	
Claimed by Owner	88	19%	5	1%
Adopted	108	23%	140	33%
Community Cat Program			57	13%
Transferred to Other Entities	265	56%	177	42%
Euthanized	8	>1%	25	>5%
Died	1	>1%	19	>5%
Live Release Rate		98%		90%

